x
>
-

of Tiacg
. 7S
“o e
o >
S
< J

»
o

wouv?

BEHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN

College of Teacher Education

S A4 Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC
‘oo v Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 95497899276
Email: bvnctefZgmail.com Web: www.bvnbhedcollege.com
Criterion 1-Curricular Aspects
1.2 Academic Flexibility
Metric Description
Average number of value-added courses offered during the last five
HEI Input: 1.2.2.1 Number of Value — added courses offered during the last five years
2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
10 15 12 00 00
1.2.2.1 Number of Value — added courses offered during the last five years
DVV Suggested Input 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
04 03 03 00 00

Change Input (optional)

1.2.2.1 Number of Value — added courses offered during the last five years

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

10

15

12

00 00

HEI Input:

DVV Clarifications

HEI Response

Value updated after excluding the yoga and

vocational courses.

1. HEI needs to provide the Brochure and Course
Content along with CLOs of Value-added

courses.

1. The HEI has provided the Brochure and Course

Content along with CLOs of Value-added
courses.

List of Documents uploaded:

S.No Particulars of uploaded documents Link
1 Certificate of the Head of the Institution View Document
View Document
2 Brochure and Course Content along with 2023-24
CLOs of Value-added courses. 2022-23
2021-22
3 Updated Data Template View Document



1-2-2-1-CERTIFICATE.pdf
1-2-2-2-Course%20Content%2023%20T0%2021.pdf
Brochure-2023-24.pdf
BROUCHRE-22-23.pdf
BROUCHRE-21-22.pdf
1-2-2-3-DataTemplate-for-Teacher-Education.xlsx

