



BHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN

College of Teacher Education

Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC

Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 9497899276

Email: bvncte@gmail.com Web: www.bvnbedcollege.com

Criterion 1-Curricular Aspects

1.2 Academic Flexibility

Metric	Description				
1.2.2	Average number of value-added courses offered during the last five years				

HEI Input:	1.2.2.1 Number of Value – added courses offered during the last five years				
	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
DVV Suggested Input	10	15	12	00	00
	04	03	03	00	00
Change Input (optional)	1.2.2.1 Number of Value – added courses offered during the last five years				
	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	10	15	12	00	00

HEI Input:

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response
<p>Value updated after excluding the yoga and vocational courses.</p> <p>1. HEI needs to provide the Brochure and Course Content along with CLOs of Value-added courses.</p>	<p>1. The HEI has provided the Brochure and Course Content along with CLOs of Value-added courses.</p>

List of Documents uploaded:

S.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link
1	Certificate of the Head of the Institution	View Document
2	Brochure and Course Content along with CLOs of Value-added courses.	View Document 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
3	Updated Data Template	View Document